Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Bureau of Manpower Employment and Training (BMET)
Agent with Countrywise Clearance Report (03/10/2023)

SLNO _ JAGENT_NAME AGENT_ID  COUNTRY NO_OF EC

01 A HOSSEN INTERNATIONAL CO. LTD RL2041 Saudi Arabia 23
02 AlIZA OVERSEAS. RL2161 Croatia 1
03 AlIZA OVERSEAS. RL2161 Saudi Arabia 15
04 AlZA OVERSEAS. RL2161 United Arab Emirates 1
05 AJWAH OVERSEAS SERVICES RL1911 United Kingdom 2
06 AL MADINA MUNAWWARA OVERSEAS LTD. RL2093 Oman 36
07 AL NASIB INTERNATIONAL RL2340 Oman 16
08 AL-HAQQ OVERSEAS. RL2584 Hungary 2
09 AL-HAQQ OVERSEAS. RL2584 Italy 1
10 AL-HAQQ OVERSEAS. RL2584 New Zealand 1
11 AL-HAQQ OVERSEAS. RL2584 United Kingdom 1
12 AZ-ZAHRA INTERNATIONAL RL1984 Qatar 2
13 AZAAN BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL RL1998 Saudi Arabia 7
14 AZIZ ABBAS TRADE RL2116 Italy 8
15 AZIZ ABBAS TRADE RL2116 Oman 21
16 AZIZ ABBAS TRADE RL2116 Qatar 21
17 BD MANPOWER SERVICE LTD. RL1955 Saudi Arabia 4
18 BONDHON OVERSEAS LTD RL2095 Saudi Arabia 16
19 BRIGHT HOPE EMPLOYMENT SERVICES. RL2582 Qatar 9
20 DARUL FALAH OVERSEAS RL2047 Saudi Arabia 21
21 DHAKA INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS RL2031 Italy 1
22 DHANSHERI INTERNATIONAL RL1908 Italy 14
23 DHANSHERI INTERNATIONAL RL1908 United Arab Emirates 6
24 ELAHI OVERSEAS LTD. RL1070 Kuwait 5
25 FAME OVERSEAS LTD. RL2425 United Arab Emirates 1
26 FIRST LINK BD LTD. RL1898 Italy 5
27 Fly City Overseas Limited RL1685 Romania 9
28 Fly Far Overseas RL2345 Brazil 6
29 Fly Far Overseas RL2345 Croatia 7
30 Fly Far Overseas RL2345 Qatar 24
31 Fly Far Overseas RL2345 United Arab Emirates 1
32 H R N OVERSEAS LTD RL1957 Oman 2
33 HAJIGONJ OVERSEAS LTD RL2046 Kuwait 12
34 HANIF TRADE INTERNATIONAL RL1891 Oman 6
35 HIJRAT INTERNATIONAL RL2294 Oman 29
36 HIJRAT INTERNATIONAL RL2294 United Arab Emirates 7
37 Hikma International RL2355 Qatar 1
38 ITMINAN OVERSEAS RL1835 Saudi Arabia 1
39 J.A CHOWDHURY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RL2478 Kosovo 4
40 JUHA RECRUITING AGENCY LTD. RL2158 Saudi Arabia 12
41 JUST WAY AVIATION LTD. RLO726 Saudi Arabia 6
42 KAJ BANGLA EMPLOYMENT SERVICE RL1345 Saudi Arabia 4
43 KHAN TOURS & TRAVELS RL1090 Saudi Arabia 5
44 Leverage international Itd. RL2139 Kuwait 20
45 M | OVERSEAS LTD RL1881 Italy 3
46 M | OVERSEAS LTD RL1881 Oman 1
47 M/S ABS International RL1771 Saudi Arabia 1
48 M/S Eurasia Overseas RL2176 Saudi Arabia 20

N

49 M/S ISHRAQ OVERSEAS RL2388 Italy
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M/S ISHRAQ OVERSEAS
M/S ISHRAQ OVERSEAS

M/S LAZIM TRADE INTERNATIONAL

M/S Mother love Air Travels
M/S Orowba Travels

M/S R.S OVERSEAS INTERNATIONAL.

M/S ROBIAH INTERNATIONAL LTD.
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A Jharna Trade International
A.A. Overseas Limited

ABD Air International Ltd
ABD Air International Ltd
AKM Overseas

AL Mojeel International
AL-Arafat International
AL-Din Limited

AL-Faroque International

AL-Haram International(Pvt.) Ltd.

AL-Hasib Overseas
AL-Mahmud Trade International
AL-Noor International
AL-Zubadi International

ANZ Multi International

Aariz Enterprise

Active Manpower Services
Adeb Air Travels And Tours
Adema Overseas Ltd

Ahad International LTD.
Ahmed And Company

Air Link Overseas

Air Trade Manpower Services
Akash Bhraman

Akota International Ltd.

Al Ajeer International Ltd.

Al Masserah Recruiting Agency
Al Wahed Manpower Services
Al-Aziz International Ltd
Al-Aziz Overseas

Al-Fateen International Ltd.
Al-Islah International
Al-Modina Int

Al-Monir Enterprise Lted.
Al-Oula International
Al-Quddus International
Al-Quddus International
Al-Shafi Int.

Al-Suptta Overseas
Al-Tamim Overseas.

Al-Zia Air International

Ali Aviation Services

Ali Aviation Services

Alif Overseas

Alif Overseas

Amial International

Amin Tours and Travels
Annesa Air International

RL2388
RL2388
RL2202
RL1811
RL1673
RL2156
RL1210
RL1726
RLO851
RL1751
RL1751
RL1464
RLO612
RL0O642
RL0O382
RL0O318
RL0O307
RL0O819
RL0O291
RL0O689
RLO710
RL1764
RL1269
RL1328
RL1024
RL1564
RL1772
RLOO81
RL1066
RL1714
RL0O384
RL1625
RL1438
RL1538
RL1521
RL1618
RL1238
RL1213
RL1628
RL1460
RL1742
RL1334
RLO770
RLO770
RL0944
RLO580
RL1130
RL1113
RL1723
RL1723
RLO847
RLO847
RL1326
RL0O981
RL1786

Oman 1
Qatar 2
Saudi Arabia 23
Oman 24
Saudi Arabia 19
Saudi Arabia 2
United Arab Emirates 4
New Zealand 1
Saudi Arabia 1
Kuwait 3
Malta 1
United Arab Emirates 16
Saudi Arabia 24
Saudi Arabia 2
Kuwait 15
Saudi Arabia 19
Saudi Arabia 22
Saudi Arabia 3
Saudi Arabia 22
Saudi Arabia 2
Saudi Arabia 8
Malaysia 96
Saudi Arabia 1
Saudi Arabia 1
Saudi Arabia 13
Saudi Arabia 14
Malaysia 23
Japan 2
Saudi Arabia 9
Oman 18
Malaysia 20
Saudi Arabia 2
Saudi Arabia 12
Saudi Arabia 33
Saudi Arabia 12
Saudi Arabia 24
Oman 19
Saudi Arabia 10
Saudi Arabia 23
Saudi Arabia 14
Saudi Arabia 6
Saudi Arabia 16
Oman 7
Saudi Arabia 1
Saudi Arabia 10
Saudi Arabia 7
Qatar 3
Saudi Arabia 3
Saudi Arabia 4
United Arab Emirates 2
Saudi Arabia 19
United Kingdom 9
Saudi Arabia 1
Malaysia 141
Saudi Arabia 12
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Aoes Bangladesh Ltd
Arabian Placement
Arakan International

Arobic Recruitment Consultant

Aviate International
Ayat Overseas

B M Travels Ltd

B.S International
BD Global Business

Bangladesh Export Corporation

RL1163
RL1062
RLO787
RL1461
RL0282
RL1638
RL1421
RL1209
RL1231
RLO803

Bangladesh Overseas Employment and Se RL0147

Bangladesh Recruitment Agency
Bangladesh Recruitment Agency
Bangladesh Recruitment Agency
Barcelona Overseas(Pvt) Ltd.
Basic Power and Care Overseas
Basundhara Employment Services

Bay Eastern Limited
Bonanza Overseas

Brilliant Manpower Service Ltd

Britain Trade System

Brothers Manpower Service
Brothers Manpower Service
Brothers Manpower Service
Brothers Manpower Service
Brothers Trading & Contracting Ltd.

Catharsis International
Celebrity International
Champion Overseas

Chittagong Travel International
Comfort Overseas Consultant Ltd.

Comilla Overseas

Corner of Earth Overseas Ltd.

Cresent Travels

Darbar Global Overseas

East West Paradise

Ehsan Overseas Employment Services

Ellegants Overseas

Estema International Recruiting Agency
Expedia Human Resource LTD

FRESH MANPOWER EXPORT LIMITED
Fair Trade International

Falah International

Falgun Overseas Limited

Fama Air Service
Fast Air Service

God Gift International
Green Bengal Int. Itd.
Green Land Overseas
Group S International

H A M International Ltd.

H.P. Overseas
H.P. Overseas
H.P. Overseas
H.P. Overseas

RL1555
RL1555
RL1555
RL1380
RL1418
RL1064
RLOO57
RLO579
RL1253
RL0O389
RL1689
RL1689
RL1689
RL1689
RLO671
RL0O549
RLO503
RL1678
RLO805
RL1739
RL1239
RL1717
RLO131
RL1295
RL0O619
RL1413
RLO544
RL1251
RL1687
RL1887
RL1266
RL0O589
RL1657
RL1775
RL1383
RL0484
RLO739
RL0O040
RL1177
RL1487
RL1388
RL1388
RL1388
RL1388

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Oman
Malaysia
Saudi Arabia
Jordan
Brunei Darussalam
Oman

Qatar

Saudi Arabia
Malaysia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
United Arab Emirates
Oman
Kuwait
Oman
Romania
United Arab Emirates
Saudi Arabia
Malaysia
Saudi Arabia
Oman
United Arab Emirates
Malaysia
Italy

Saudi Arabia
Oman
Malaysia
Malaysia
Qatar
Malaysia
Oman

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Malaysia
Singapore
Kuwait
Hungary
Italy

Malta

Saudi Arabia

ol

34

10

18

49

251

= PR R RN w A
NFRPONWFR MR DINOWDO®

=

AR R = el w Ol w =
P WORORMRONRPRRPIODRWWOOORNORO-N R

PR NP R



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.

H.P. Overseas

HRM Corporation
HRM Corporation
HRM Corporation
HRM Corporation
HRM Corporation

Haidory Trade International
Hannan Brothers(PVT) Limited

Hatiya International
Hemel Air Service
| AM Express Ltd
| AM Express Ltd
I Am International
| Am International

RL1388
RL1131
RL1131
RL1131
RL1131
RL1131
RL0240
RL0O552
RL1661
RLO674
RL1806
RL1806
RL1469
RL1469

ISMT Human Resource Developement Ltd RL1194

Ifti Trade International
Israt Air International
Israt Air International
Israt Air International
Israt Air International
Israt Air International
Israt Air International
Jaber International
Jams Travels & Tours
Jenia Overseas
K.B.S International
K.B.S International
K.B.S International
K.B.S International
KS Overseas

KS Overseas

RL1212
RL1471
RL1471
RL1471
RL1471
RL1471
RL1471
RLO723
RLO668
RL1220
RL1119
RL1119
RL1119
RL1119
RL1422
RL1422

KUSHIARA TRADING INTERNATIONAL L RL0233

Kabir Overseas
Kanon International
Kashipur Overseas

Khaled Jedan International

LIXON OVERSEAS

Lum Air International Ltd.
M. A. Aziz Trading Corporation.

M. A. Hamid & Sons
M. Aziz & Sons

M.E.F GLOBAL BANGLADESH LTD.

M.F. Overseas Ltd.

M.H.Trade International

M.K. Overseas Limited
M5M International Ltd

RLO763
RL0O900
RL1317
RL1072
RL1870
RL1729
RL0O035
RL0O904
RLO876
RL1963
RL0O936
RL1166
RL0822
RL1327

MANSUR ALI OVERSEAS AND TRAVELS RL0991

Maas Trade International Ltd.
Maas Trade International Ltd.

Madina Overseas

Mahe Business Limited

Majumder Professional Services Ltd
Makka Madina Trade International
Mangrove International

Marjan Human Resource Development

RLO504
RL0O504
RLO639
RL0802
RL1098
RL0810
RL1756
RL1081

Slovenia
Kyrgyzstan

New Zealand
Oman

Saudi Arabia
United Arab Emirates
Malaysia

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Qatar

United Arab Emirates
Oman

Saudi Arabia
Malaysia

Saudi Arabia
Croatia
Mozambique
Palau

Qatar

Singapore

United Arab Emirates
Oman

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia

Italy

Romania

Saudi Arabia
United Kingdom
Brunei Darussalam
Saudi Arabia
Brunei Darussalam
Saudi Arabia
United Arab Emirates
Malaysia

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Oman

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Malaysia

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Romania

Saudi Arabia
Malaysia

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Kuwait

United Arab Emirates
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Masud Jamil Overseas
Masud Jamil Overseas
Matco Enterprise

Merit Trade International Ltd.
Merit Trade International Ltd.
Mid Line International

Mim Dal Overseas

Mina Air International Ltd.
Mir International

Mithila Air International
Model Aviation Services
Mojumder Overseas

Monira Overseas
Motherland Overseas Ltd.
Motherland Overseas Ltd.

Mridha International Corporation
Mujib Travels and Tourism Ltd.(MTTL)
Multilink Management Consultant

Munshi Enterprise Ltd
Nabadwip Overseas Ltd.
Nap Air International
Nap Air International
Nap Air International
Nasir Aviation Services
Natasha Overseas
Navira Ltd.

Naz Associates

Nemira Overseas

New Haven International Ltd.

New Vision Overseas(Pvt) Ltd.

Nova Overseas
Nusaiba Trade International

OPEN SKY INTERNATIONAL

Odity International
Oichi International
Oparajita Overseas
Orbitals Enterprise
Orbitals International
Paris International
Peace Air Overseas
Peace Air Overseas
Peace Air Overseas
Punam International
Q.K. Quick Express Ltd.
R. S. Linkers Ltd.

R. S. Linkers Ltd.

RS International

Rabah International
Ramna Air International
Ranger International
Ratul Trading Overseas
Razia Trade International
Redwan International
Risalath International
Risalath International

RL1400
RL1400
RL0250
RL0O933
RL0933
RL1152
RL0O836
RL1584
RLO686
RL1211
RLO732
RL1181
RL0938
RL1731
RL1731
RL1108
RL0992
RL1529
RL0986
RL1546
RL1440
RL1440
RL1440
RL1038
RL1315
RLO712
RL0234
RL1013
RL0O346
RL1599
RL1330
RL1612
RL2308
RL0983
RL1141
RL1318
RLO113
RL1457
RL0239
RL1313
RL1313
RL1313
RLO275
RL0441
RLO096
RLO096
RL1428
RL1291
RL1172
RLO682
RLO777
RLO870
RL0O473
RL1760
RL1760

Malta

United Kingdom
United Arab Emirates
Malaysia
Singapore
Saudi Arabia
Romania
Kuwait
Oman

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Croatia
Malta
Malaysia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Kyrgyzstan
Oman
Singapore
Saudi Arabia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Malaysia
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Saudi Arabia
United Arab Emirates
Malaysia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Saudi Arabia
Qatar

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
Saudi Arabia
Malaysia
Kosovo
Singapore
Singapore
Saudi Arabia
Malaysia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Italy

Saudi Arabia
Oman

Qatar
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201
292
293
294
295
296
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299
300
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305
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M/S.
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M/S.
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M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
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M/S.
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M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
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M/S.
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M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
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M/S.
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M/S.
M/S.
M/S.
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Risalath International
Roshni Air International
Runway International

Rupali Trade International
S.Anowar Overseas Ltd

S.B International

SHAMIA OVERSEAS

SPK International Ltd.
SRIJITA OVERSEAS

STAR LINE ASSOCIATE
Salman Overseas

Sams Company

Sams Company

Sams Company

Sams Company

Sarker International

Sarker International

Sender Trade International Limited
Shah Paran Aviation Services
Shahena Tours & Travels
Sheehab Overseas

Shiplu Overseas

Shun Overseas

Siam Recruiting Agency
Siddiqua Consultant

Smart Care Corporation
Sonargaon Overseas
Sonargaon Overseas

South Breeze Corporation limited
South point Overseas Limited
Suma Overseas

Suma Overseas

Suma Overseas

Suma Overseas

Summit Manpower Service
Sun Shine Overseas
Sunzida Overseas Ltd.
Swapnil Associates

T-20 Overseas Ltd.

T.M. Overseas

T.S. Overseas Ltd

T.S. Overseas Ltd

TPS 360 BANGLADESH Ltd
TPS 360 BANGLADESH Ltd
TPS 360 BANGLADESH Ltd
TPS 360 BANGLADESH Ltd
TPS 360 BANGLADESH Ltd
TPS 360 BANGLADESH Ltd
Tanzanite Overseas
Tanzanite Overseas
Tanzanite Overseas
Tanzanite Overseas
Tanzanite Overseas

Thanex International Limited
Thasin Travels

RL1760
RL1652
RL1341
RL1659
RL1373
RLOO76
RL0O960
RL1475
RL1065
RLO776
RLO765
RLO696
RLO696
RLO696
RL0O696
RL1715
RL1715
RL0O541
RL0O586
RLO896
RL1319
RL1508
RLO759
RL1531
RL1147
RL1139
RL1494
RL1494
RL1255
RL0622
RLO714
RLO714
RLO714
RLO714
RL1312
RLO856
RL1504
RL1133
RL1415
RL0O498
RL1755
RL1755
RL0995
RL0995
RL0995
RL0995
RL0995
RL0995
RL2124
RL2124
RL2124
RL2124
RL2124
RL1779
RL1449

United Arab Emirates
Saudi Arabia
Malaysia

United Arab Emirates
Saudi Arabia

Kuwait

Saudi Arabia

Italy

Singapore

Jordan

Saudi Arabia

Italy

Kuwait

Qatar

United Arab Emirates
Malaysia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Qatar

United Arab Emirates
Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Qatar

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates
Singapore

Oman

Qatar

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
Saudi Arabia

Saudi Arabia

Italy

Saudi Arabia

United Kingdom
Qatar

Brunei Darussalam
Italy

Cyprus

Kuwait

Oman

Saudi Arabia
Singapore

United Kingdom
Bulgaria

Italy

Kyrgyzstan

Romania

United Kingdom
Malaysia

Oman
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334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379

M/S. Thasin Travels

M/S. The Bangal Dream International
M/S. The Best Service

M/S. The Dhaka Trade International
M/S. The Ifthi Overseas

M/S. The Turki Associate Ltd.

M/S. The Winner International

M/S. The Winner International

M/S. The Winner International

M/S. Tower Trade International Limited
M/S. Trade Care International

M/S. Trade Information Ltd.

M/S. Trade Information Ltd.

M/S. Trans Asia Integrate Services Limited
M/S. Trust and Fast Associates Ltd.
M/S. UNITED GULF SERVICES
M/S. Vely Trade International

M/S. Versatile Overseas Ltd.

M/S. WELL UP OVERSEAS

M/S. WELL UP OVERSEAS

M/S. World Vision Overseas Ltd.
M/S. ZIAZ ENTERPRISE

M/S. Zahrat Associate

M/S. Zakir Air International

M?S TEKNAF OVERSEAS

M?S TEKNAF OVERSEAS

MIM INTERNATIONAL

MONSTER RECRUITMENT LTD.
MUBASHIRAH OVERSEAS
MUBASHIRAH OVERSEAS
Millennium Air Services Ltd

N M TRADE INTERNATONAL
NETRO OVERSEAS LTD.

PICK TRADE INTERNATIONAL LTD
REAL MADRID INTERNATIONAL
RIK OVERSEAS LTD.

ROWSHAN AIR WORLD LTD.
ROWSHON HABIB OVERSEAS LTD.
S3 TRADE INTERNATIONAL
SAMIN OVERSEAS

SAMIN OVERSEAS

SAMIN OVERSEAS

SAMIN OVERSEAS

SAMIN OVERSEAS

SANTMARTIN OVERSEAS LTD
SANTMARTIN OVERSEAS LTD
SEPARA OVERSEAS

SF GLOBAL LIMITED

SM ENTERPRISE

SMART TECH OVERSEAS

SOS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
SOS INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
SS AIRLINK INTERNATIONAL LTD.
SURE OVERSEAS RECRUIT

Saad International Ltd

RL1449
RL1609
RL1137
RL0O909
RL0894
RL0424
RL1149
RL1149
RL1149
RL0O499
RL0O899
RL0O626
RL0O626
RL1472
RL1595
RL1036
RL1268
RL1585
RL2083
RL2083
RL1688
RL0O566
RL0O285
RL1409
RL2306
RL2306
RL2073
RL1788
RL2333
RL2333
RLO766
RL2441
RL1800
RL2215
RL2113
RL1906
RL1840
RL2011
RL2029
RL2154
RL2154
RL2154
RL2154
RL2154
RL1959
RL1959
RL2445
RL2066
RL1987
RL2410
RL1530
RL1530
RL1855
RL2217
RL1068

Qatar

Oman

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Canada
Romania
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
United Arab Emirates
Malaysia

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Qatar

United Arab Emirates
Jordan

Saudi Arabia
Malaysia

Saudi Arabia
Oman

Qatar

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Qatar

United Arab Emirates
Saudi Arabia
Kuwait

Saudi Arabia
Oman

Oman

Saudi Arabia
United Kingdom
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Malta
Netherlands
Oman

Poland

United Kingdom
Oman

Qatar

United Arab Emirates
Kuwait

Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Malaysia

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Brazil

Saudi Arabia
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380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392

Self

Self

THE AQSA OVERSEAS
THE HAZIGONJ OVERSEAS
THE NURTAJ OVERSEAS
Tajkia Overseas

Tajkia Overseas

Tajkia Overseas

Tasnuva international Ltd
Tasnuva international Ltd
UNITED EXPORT LIMITED.
Unity Overseas Limited
VICTORIA OVERSEAS

N/A

N/A

RL2075
RL2302
RL2335
RL2404
RL2404
RL2404
RL2212
RL2212
RL0O486
RL2121
RL1978

New Zealand
United Kingdom
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Oman

Italy

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
Brunei Darussalam
Kuwait

Malaysia

Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
TOTAL

4951



